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201806280002
30160

06/28/2018
08:28:17

CELLCO
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

U S SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Instr
#:20160615000
206350

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201806280002
30170

06/28/2018
08:28:18

CELLCO
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SCENIC VIEW
TOWNHOMES
LLC

Instr
#:20170208000
048260

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201806280002
30150

06/28/2018
08:28:16

CELLCO
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

CREEKSIDE
OFFICE LLC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201806280002
30160

06/28/2018
08:28:17

CELLCO
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

U S SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Instr
#:20160615000
206350

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201806280002
30170

06/28/2018
08:28:18

CELLCO
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SCENIC VIEW
TOWNHOMES
LLC

Instr
#:20170208000
048260

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201806280002
30180

06/28/2018
08:28:19

CELLCO
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Instr
#:20160303000
067660

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201806280002
30180

06/28/2018
08:28:19

CELLCO
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Instr
#:20160303000
067660

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


