Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Date Recorded= 2018/06; Name= CELLCO PARTNERSHIP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201806280002 30160	06/28/2018 08:28:17	CELLCO PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	U S SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON					Instr #:20160615000 206350	Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201806280002 30170	06/28/2018 08:28:18	CELLCO PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SCENIC VIEW TOWNHOMES LLC					Instr #:20170208000 048260	Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201806280002 30150	06/28/2018 08:28:16	CELLCO PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	CREEKSIDE OFFICE LLC						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201806280002 30160	06/28/2018 08:28:17	CELLCO PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	U S SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON					Instr #:20160615000 206350	Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201806280002 30170	06/28/2018 08:28:18	CELLCO PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SCENIC VIEW TOWNHOMES LLC					Instr #:20170208000 048260	Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201806280002 30180	06/28/2018 08:28:19	CELLCO PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST					Instr #:20160303000 067660	Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201806280002 30180	06/28/2018 08:28:19	CELLCO PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST					Instr #:20160303000 067660	Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST